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Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
6 11:10:05.852 59.092 5 11:09:18.165 01:27.375
1-200-ZONTAF. - Husqvarna
7 11:11:16.080 01:10.228 6 11:10:22.028 01:03.863
1 11:02:55.727 59.863
7 11:11:23.883 01:01.855
2 11:03:52.616 56.889 5-965 - MANZATO H. - KTM
3 11:04:49.047 56.431 1 11:03:16.678 01:00.354 9-906 - CORTUOY. - Yamaha
4 11:05:47.393 58.346 2 11:04:17.040 01:00.362 1 11:11:05.322 01:05.687
5 11:06:50.388 01:02.995 3 11:05:13.224 56.184
10 - 23 - LOGAMBINO L. - Yamaha
6 11:07:41.988 51.600 4 11:06:26.892 01:13.668
1 11:06:59.056 01:11.865
7 11:08:33.521 51.533 5 11:07:24.214 57.322
2 11:08:23.019 01:23.963
8 11:09:44.158 01:10.637 6 11:08:41.262 01:17.048
3 11:09:45.550 01:22.531
9 11:10:33.553 49.395 7 11:09:38.923 57.661
4 11:11:07.740 01:22.190
8 11:11:00.889 01:21.966
2 - 878 - CATTANI K. - Suzuki
1 11:03:47.478 01:02.453 6 - 60 - LASCALA A. - KTM
2 11:05:29.610 01:42.132 1 11:03:43.751 01:13.529
3 11:06:26.299 56.689 2 11:04:43.653 59.902
4 11:07:25.331 59.032 3 11:05:43.132 59.479
5 11:08:18.695 53.364 4 11:06:49.179 01:06.047
6 11:09:12.109 53.414 5 11:07:48.316 59.137
7 11:10:04.545 52.436 6 11:09:04.157 01:15.841
8 11:10:57.218 52.673 7 11:10:01.599 57.442
8 11:11:10.474 01:08.875
3-771- BONAZZIF. - KTM
1 11:03:08.205 01:10.107 7 - 838 - ERMINI P. - KTM
2 11:04:08.058 59.853 1 11:03:38.552 01:03.792
3 11:05:14.101 01:06.043 2 11:04:40.327 01:01.775
4 11:06:29.292 01:15.191 3 11:05:45.920 01:05.593
5 11:07:41.090 01:11.798 4 11:06:47.848 01:01.928
6 11:08:47.198 01:06.108 5 11:07:46.974 59.126
7 11:09:40.400 53.202 6 11:08:54.517 01:07.543
8 11:10:50.446 01:10.046 7 11:09:53.862 59.345
8 11:10:52.687 58.825
4 -89 -BERTOT. - KTM
1 11:05:19.358 55.505 8-121 - GERMANO A. - Yamaha
2 11:06:15.897 56.539 1 11:03:41.426 01:05.867
3 11:07:13.641 57.744 2 11:05:39.478 01:58.052
4 11:08:09.204 55.563 3 11:06:41.558 01:02.080
5 11:09:06.760 57.556 4 11:07:50.790 01:09.232
Fastest lap: 49.395
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